
 95學年度四技二專統一入學測驗成績組距 - 共同科目-國文
分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 49 49 49.1～50 4320 141484

98.1～99 0 49 48.1～49 4 141488

97.1～98 363 412 47.1～48 4104 145592

96.1～97 0 412 46.1～47 3 145595

95.1～96 1018 1430 45.1～46 3724 149319

94.1～95 0 1430 44.1～45 3 149322

93.1～94 2097 3527 43.1～44 3436 152758

92.1～93 0 3527 42.1～43 4 152762

91.1～92 3381 6908 41.1～42 3024 155786

90.1～91 1 6909 40.1～41 2 155788

89.1～90 4339 11248 39.1～40 2639 158427

88.1～89 0 11248 38.1～39 1 158428

87.1～88 5502 16750 37.1～38 2348 160776

86.1～87 2 16752 36.1～37 2 160778

85.1～86 6374 23126 35.1～36 1997 162775

84.1～85 1 23127 34.1～35 2 162777

83.1～84 7112 30239 33.1～34 1719 164496

82.1～83 0 30239 32.1～33 2 164498

81.1～82 7359 37598 31.1～32 1444 165942

80.1～81 1 37599 30.1～31 1 165943

79.1～80 7523 45122 29.1～30 1252 167195

78.1～79 2 45124 28.1～29 1 167196

77.1～78 7667 52791 27.1～28 1004 168200

76.1～77 2 52793 26.1～27 3 168203

75.1～76 7657 60450 25.1～26 906 169109

74.1～75 4 60454 24.1～25 1 169110

73.1～74 7711 68165 23.1～24 634 169744

72.1～73 1 68166 22.1～23 3 169747

71.1～72 7612 75778 21.1～22 387 170134

70.1～71 1 75779 20.1～21 1 170135

69.1～70 7163 82942 19.1～20 233 170368

68.1～69 1 82943 18.1～19 1 170369

67.1～68 7067 90010 17.1～18 129 170498

66.1～67 4 90014 16.1～17 0 170498

65.1～66 6852 96866 15.1～16 83 170581

64.1～65 1 96867 14.1～15 0 170581

63.1～64 6603 103470 13.1～14 34 170615

62.1～63 6 103476 12.1～13 0 170615

61.1～62 6480 109956 11.1～12 20 170635

60.1～61 3 109959 10.1～11 0 170635

59.1～60 6073 116032 9.1～10 14 170649

58.1～59 2 116034 8.1～9 0 170649

57.1～58 5759 121793 7.1～8 2 170651

56.1～57 10 121803 6.1～7 0 170651

55.1～56 5481 127284 5.1～6 2 170653

54.1～55 4 127288 4.1～5 0 170653

53.1～54 5166 132454 3.1～4 1 170654

52.1～53 1 132455 2.1～3 0 170654

51.1～52 4706 137161 1.1～2 1 170655

50.1～51 3 137164 0.1～1 0 170655
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